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
and balcony. The master suite consists of an attached 
sitting room with dual baths, plus two walk in closets and a 
balcony. There are two additional bedrooms, one of which 
could also be used as an office or a for a housekeeper as 
it is situated off the eat-in kitchen with charming balcony. 
Flexible floor plan.

Valet, Concierge, Private Elevator

rev

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Lease

MLS#16-116104

AMAZING SILVER LAKE LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

3+2
3365 DESCANSO DR

$3,750 CONTEMPORARY

Prime Silverlake location! One of a kind! Located in the hills 
with views of LA's skyline.  This town-home is perched right 
over the heart of Silverlake. 3bd/2ba on two levels. Living 
Room w/ Fireplace/Dining Area/Kitchen, All New Appliances) 
Large balconies on both levels.  Large master with vaulted 
ceilings and oversized master bath. Lower level has 2 bds 
and full bath. 2car garage with washer and dryer. Perfect 
live/work set-up.  Property has solar panels and electric 
included in rent.

Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

rev

332 Palm Springs Central Single Family

MLS#16-982939PS

SUMMER FUN PRICE REDUCTION! 
GREAT INVESTMENT VACATION HOME

KPL SELECT
Kelly Lynch 818-516-4555

3+2
915 N CERRITOS DR

$599,999 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Authenticated Alexander 1,704+SF newly upgraded 
contemporary floor plan, 3 bedrooms / 2 bath plus bonus 
rooms, all new Stainless Steel appliances, quartz counter 
tops, new tile, new carpet in bedrooms, Large corner lot, 
almost 15K SF. Quiet nghborhood, HUGE private backyard 
w/ San Jacinto mtn views, Large swim pool, regulation 
shuffle board court & horse shoe pit, built in outdoor seating 
area. Super Location, Move in Ready & a great investment 
before rates go up!

Ceil Fans,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood, Other

Open rev12-3

SATURDAY OPEN HOUSES

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

MLS#16-101790

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 4BR-2BA 
HOME IN PRIME WOODLAND HILLS

RAFAEL & ASSOCIATES
Rafael Cohen 3104675993

4+2
20866 COLLINS ST

$699,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Beautifully Remodeled 4Br-2Ba Home In Prime Woodland 
Hills. Located on a quite Cul-de-sac Street.Open floor plan 
with marble floors and Granite counters.High ceiling.Living 
room french doors leads to private yard with Pool&Spa.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW2-5


